
1 Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ (Будо)

17

9 Миронов Алексей (Копей)

25 Конюхов Макар (Локо)

5 Шилков Андрей (Локо)

21

13 Некрутов Егор (У-Кат)

29

Турнир по дзюдо на призы Союза Ветеранов
08.11.2016 - 09.11.2016 г. Челябинск (Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.)

Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ

17 Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ

25 Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ

ей

Юно 27 кг
20 уч.

37 Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ

3 Абдуллин Давид (Кунаш)

19

11 Вершинин ИЛЬЯ (Южноу)

27 Мазуренко Петр (ШкВер)

7 Сухоруков Владимир (Ю-Мет)

23

15 Бородин Сергей (Локо)

31
Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ 43

2 Чернов Владимир (ЭлМаш)

18

1О Шарипов Вадим (Локо)

26 Дашкевич Михаил (ЮнДин)

6 Ажинов Всеволод (Копей)

22

14 Булатов Тимур (Кунаш)

30
38 Казанцев К.

Результаты
1. Ханкаев ИЛЬЯ(Будо)

2. КазанцевКонстантин(IO-Мет)

3. Сухоруков Владимир(IO-Мет)

3. Мазуренко Петр (ШкВер)

5. Булатов Тимур (Кунаш)

5. Ажинов Всеволод (Копей)

7. Миронов Алексей (Копей)

7. Азимов Ибрагим (Южноу)

28 Казанцев К.

35 Ажинов Всеволод

24

16 Шарипов Никита (Локо)

32

4 Шамсутдинов Амур (Арг-ш)

20 Киреев Тимур (Кунаш)

12 Азимов Ибрагим (Южноу)

28

8 Казанцев Константин (Ю-Мет)

Ажинов Всеволод (Копей

Ве шинин ИЛЬЯ (Южно
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Протокол соревнований

Турнир по дзюдо на призы Союза Ветеранов
08.11.2016 - 09.11.2016 г. Челябинск (Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.)

N!I Ф.М.О. r.p. Разряд Команда Тренер Место

Юноши (2005-2006) - 27
1 Ханкаев Илья 2006 Зой ю "БудоКвест", Челябинск Лосева НП, Андреевских СФ 1

2 Казанцев Константин 2005 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Костарев ВВ, Базилов ЕН 2

3 Мазуренко Петр 2006 б.р. "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Фарахутдинов РР 3

4 Сухоруков Владимир 2006 2-й ю "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Одинцова ЮС З

5 Ажинов Всеволод 2006 Зой Копейск Фазылбакова МИ 5

6 Булатов Тимур 2006 2-й ю Кунашак Ихсанов ЭЛ 5

7 Миронов Алексей 2006 3-й Копейск Фазылбакова МИ 7

8 Азимов Ибрагим 2006 2-й Южноуральск Додонов ВВ 7

9 Чернов Владимир 2006 2-й "Электромашина-ДЮЦ", Челябинск Судоргина НВ 9

10 Абдуллин Давид 2005 2-й ю Кунашак Ихсанов ЭЛ 9

11 Шарипов Никита 2005 Зой ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС 9

12 Шил ков Андрей 2005 Зой ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС 9

13 Некрутов Егор 2006 б.р. Усть-Катав Пшеничный МИ б/м

14 Шарипов Вадим 2005 Зой ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС б/м

15 Дашкевич Михаил 2006 б.р. "Юный динамовец", Челябинск Ваисов МЖ, Ахмедьзянов ЭС б/м

16 Киреев Тимур 2006 2-й ю Кунашак Ихсанов ЭЛ б/м

17 Бородин Сергей 2006 Зой ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Пятков РА б/м

18 Шамсутдинов Амур 2006 Зой Аргаяш Герейханов СГ б/м

19 Конюхов Макар 2006 Зой ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Пятков РА б/м

20 Вершинин Илья 2006 2-й Южноуральск Додонов ВВ б/м

Главный судья
Главный секретарь

Рубцов В.Ю. судья ВК
Лактионов А.И. судья 1к


